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SCHNITT A-A

MAßSTAB 1 : 10

 930 

 1090 

 1
2

1
5

 

07.01.2021

07.01.2021

Allgemeintoleranzen ISO 2768-m

MH

600 Kg

Gewicht:

NameDatum

Geprüft

GezeichnetMassstab

Format Zeichungsnr.

020-305

1:5Florida 9 SP

A2

Material:

MH
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8
4
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B
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SCHNITT B-B

MAßSTAB 1 : 10

 370 

 1
4

0
0

 

 35 

 512 

 33 


